
The Litfass column is truly a symbol of the
successful fusion of practicality and beauty in
interior design. Its innovative design and ability
to make optimum use of space make it not only
functional, but also a highly sought-after object
worldwide.

Storage space with architectural character.
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COLLECTIONS
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MATERIAL AND TECHNICAL DATA
Body
Coat
Diameter 
Height
Minimum room height
Trays
Load capacity
Weight

Interior HPL/MDF 
Powder-coated sheet steel
D: 50 cm
H: 224 cm
H: 234 cm
Height adjustable
20 kg
Type 1301 to Type 1304 - 59 kg

EXAMPLE FOR ORDER
Type
Body
Coat
Order number

1301
Black
Olive

1301
11
26

13011126

ART. NO.

Type 1301 (p.361) 

50

50

22
4

50

Type 1302 (p.362) 

50

50

22
4

50

Type 1303 (p.363) 

50

50

22
4

50

Type 1304 (p.364) 

50

50

22
4

50

Coat

Body

Drawer

Shelf

Inclined compartment

Your customised furniture
Select: Type
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TYPE 1301 | H: 224 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 13011126)
Type
DxH 50 x 224 cm
(5 x height-adjustable shelves) 

Body
Black HPL/MDF
White HPL/MDF

Coat
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)

Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)
Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)

Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)
Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

€ excl. VAT
3'699.-

Item no.
1301

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

50

50

22
4

50

back Overview
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TYPE 1302 | H: 224 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 13021126)
€ excl. VAT

4'299.-
Item no.

1302

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Type
DxH 50 x 224 cm
(6 x slanted compartments) 

Body
Black HPL/MDF
White HPL/MDF

Coat
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)

Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)
Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)

Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)
Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

50

50

22
4

50

back Overview
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TYPE 1303 | H: 224 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 13031126)
€ excl. VAT

4'499.-
Item no.

1303

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Type
DxH 50 x 224 cm
(5 x shelves and 2 x drawers, fixed in the 3rd compartment from the 
bottom) 

Body
Black HPL/MDF
White HPL/MDF

Coat
Jet Black (RAL 9005)

Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)
Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)
Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)

Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)
Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)
Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)

Gold (RAL 1036)

50

50

22
4

50

back Overview
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TYPE 1304 | H: 224 cm

CONFIGURING FURNITURE (sample order number 13041126)
€ excl. VAT

4'999.-
Item no.

1304

11
12

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Type
DxH 50 x 224 cm
(5 x shelves and 4 x drawers, fixed in the 2nd and 3rd compartment from the 
bottom) 

Body
Black HPL/MDF
White HPL/MDF

Coat
Jet Black (RAL 9005)
Traffic White (RAL 9016)
Stone Grey (NCS S 500 5-Y50R)

Morning Tea (NCS S 2005-R20B)
Saffron (NCS S 356 0-R)
Olive (NCS S6020-G70Y)

Sky Blue (NCS S1030-R90B)
Light Grey (NCS S-4000-N)
Gold (RAL 1036)

50

50

22
4

50

back Overview

364



Cable entry in rear wall (d7 cm in 3rd compartment from top)

Softbox light grey LXBXH 30 x 30 x 30 cm
Black sheet steel shelf
Shelf, sheet steel, white
Inclined shelves sheet steel black
Inclined shelves, white sheet steel
Black sheet steel drawer
Drawer, sheet steel, white

€ excl. VAT
249.-
299.-

79.-
79.-

189.-
189.-
399.-
399.-

Item no.
130000
130001
130121
130122
130221
130222
130321
130322

SPARE PARTS, ACCESSORIES, ACCESSORIES (sample order number 130121)
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The Icon
The perfect
symbiosis of
design and 

functionality for
discerning

connoisseurs.
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